
Ergebnisliste
Riesenslalom

Bezirksfeuerwehrschirennen 2019
Ortsfeuerwehr Schruns

Schruns | Seebliga, 23.02.2019

Wettkampfkomitee:        Streckendaten:           

Gesamtleitung            Martin Jenny             Strecke                  Seebliga
Chefkampfrichter         Emil Schwarzhans         Start                    1975 m
Besichtigung             09:15 - 09:45 Uhr        Ziel                     1768 m
Start                    10:00 Uhr                Höhendifferenz           210 m

Rg Stn Name + Vorname JG Feuerwehr   Laufzeit TF

 SNOWBOARD WEIBLICH
 1 1 MEßMER Maria Snb 1997 Schruns 5  1:06.26

 DAMEN ALLGEMEIN
 1 3 GANAHL Fabienne 1997 Gantschier 2  47.35

 BEZIRKSMEISTERIN 2019

 2 6 DÖNZ Kathrin 1995 Silbertal 3  47.90
 3 5 MEßMER Maria 1997 Schruns 4  52.29
 4 4 FRITSCH Marina 1996 Gantschier 4  55.34

 U21 DAMEN
 1 8 VONIER Michelle 2001 Gantschier 2  48.36
 2 7 FRITSCH Sonja 2001 Gantschier 4  52.99

 AK 4 HERREN
 1 10 BICKEL Othmar 1952 Blons 1  48.90
 2 9 DÖNZ Peter 1956 Silbertal 2  59.07

 AK 3 HERREN
 1 11 SCHWARZHANS Adolf 1959 Silbertal 2  42.68
 2 12 VALLASTER Lothar 1963 Silbertal 2  43.27
 3 13 NEHRER Markus 1967 Vandans 1  43.37
 4 14 SCHLATTER Norbert 1965 Schruns 2  44.50
 5 16 DÖNZ Josef 1962 Silbertal 2  45.34
 6 15 BITSCHNAU Kurt 1966 Vandans 1  45.72

 AK 2 HERREN
 1 22 ZUDRELL Thomas 1971 Silbertal 1  41.28
 2 20 HARTMANN Peter-Alwin 1974 Gantschier 3  43.77
 3 21 WILLI Wolfgang 1975 Schruns 2  46.71
 4 18 RATT Günter 1978 Schruns 3  46.89
 5 23 GREBER Markus 1974 Silbertal 1  52.53
 6 19 GANAHL Martin 1969 Schruns 2  53.91
 7 17 DERKSEN Mario 1973 Schruns 3  53.95
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Rg Stn Name + Vorname JG Feuerwehr   Laufzeit TF

 AK 1 HERREN
 1 42 KECKEIS Stefan 1983 Bartholomäberg 1  38.89

 BEZIRKSMEISTER 2019

 2 37 BICKEL Karlheinz 1987 Blons 1  38.93
 3 36 KETTNER Daniel 1982 Schruns 1  40.66
 4 41 KÖBERLE Florian 1979 Bartholomäberg 1  41.46
 5 38 BICKEL Lukas 1981 Blons 1  41.69
 6 29 BITSCHNAU Tobias 1984 Bartholomäberg 1  41.76
 7 28 BICKEL Johannes 1980 Blons 1  42.14
 8 43 SCHÖNACHER Manfred 1982 Thüringen 2  42.26

39 FEUERSTEIN Christof 1979 Silbertal 1  42.26
 10 26 GUGELE Patrick 1988 Gantschier 1  42.83
 11 32 SCHWARZHANS Martin 1988 Silbertal 4  43.09
 12 35 HÄMMERLE Armin 1982 Thüringen 1  43.91
 13 33 STARK Josef 1981 Thüringen 2  44.07
 14 34 DÖNZ Marco 1988 Silbertal 3  44.71
 15 25 SALZMANN Markus 1988 Gantschier 1  44.98
 16 24 BOTH Martin 1988 Gantschier 1  45.17
 17 27 NEYER Philipp 1983 Schruns 3  45.49
 18 30 DÖNZ Bertram 1984 Silbertal 1  47.97 TF
 19 31 SEITLINGER Manuel 1979 Gantschier 1  49.36

 HERREN ALLGEMEIN
 1 49 SCHAPLER Samuel 1997 Partenen 1  39.31
 2 52 DÖNZ Philipp 1990 Silbertal 4  40.24
 3 54 SCHULER Martin 1989 Wald 2  42.14
 4 61 SALZMANN Christoph 1990 Gantschier 2  42.30
 5 47 WITWER Manuel 1993 Thüringen 2  42.58
 6 51 STEMER Johannes 1995 Gantschier 2  42.62
 7 44 SEGATO Stephan 1997 Gantschier 3  42.80
 8 55 FREUND Johannes 1993 Vandans 1  42.94
 9 53 MARGREITTER Lukas 1993 Wald 1  43.14

 10 45 KLEHENZ Fabian 1996 Partenen 1  43.35
 11 59 GANAHL Dominik 1992 Schruns 1  43.42
 12 56 BEITER Christian 1994 Thüringen 1  45.22
 13 58 VALLASTER Philipp 1992 Silbertal 3  46.27
 14 48 DÖNZ Thomas 1990 Silbertal 4  47.29 TF
 15 57 SCHNETZER Marcel 1995 Thüringen 1  47.97
 16 46 NESSLER Andreas 1994 Wald 1  48.41
 17 60 NETZER Johannes 1989 Silbertal 3  50.62

 U21 HERREN
 1 65 PFEFFERKORN Marian 1998 Partenen 1  39.81
 2 72 BITSCHNAU Dennis 2001 Gantschier 4  43.16
 3 62 SALZGEBER Sebastian 2000 Wald 1  45.07
 4 70 LINGG Daniel 1998 Wald 1  46.64
 5 64 ROBE Mathias 1999 Schruns 1  48.44
 6 63 BRUNOLD Martin 2000 Thüringen 2  49.24
 7 66 HACKHOFER Matthias 2000 Thüringen 1  51.26
 8 71 TSCHUGMELL Manuel 1998 Gantschier 4  51.67
 9 67 DONA Lukas 2000 Schruns 4  52.26

 10 68 WACHTER Luca 2002 Gantschier 3  53.89
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Rg Stn Name + Vorname JG Feuerwehr   Laufzeit TF

1. Platz Durchschnittswertung: VALLASTER Philipp, Silbertal 3: + 0.16s          
2. Platz Durchschnittswertung: BITSCHNAU Kurt, Vandans 1: -0.39s                
3. Platz Durchschnittswertung: LINGG Daniel, Wald 1: + 0.53s                    

Aus dem Protokoll des Kampfgerichts

Gemeldet: 72

Nicht am Start: 4

2 BITSCHNAU Nadine 1992 Gantschier 3             
40 BECK Lukas 1984 Schruns 3                
50 SCHWARZHANS Raphael 1997 Silbertal 4              
69 TSCHOFEN Lukas 1998 Partenen 1               

Gewertet: 68

das Kampfgericht
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Mannschaftswertung
Bezirksfeuerwehrschirennen 2019

Ortsfeuerwehr Schruns
Schruns | Seebliga, 23.02.2019

Berechnung Zeitsumme:  1. - 3.

Rg  Mannschaft           Stn.  Name + Vorname            JG    Laufzeit Summe

JUGEND KLASSE
1. Partenen 1 49 SCHAPLER Samuel 1997 39.31 * 2:02.47

65 PFEFFERKORN Marian 1998 39.81 *
45 KLEHENZ Fabian 1996 43.35 *

2. Thüringen 2 43 SCHÖNACHER Manfred 1982 42.26 * 2:08.91
47 WITWER Manuel 1993 42.58 *
33 STARK Josef 1981 44.07 *
63 BRUNOLD Martin 2000 49.24

3. Gantschier 2 61 SALZMANN Christoph 1990 42.30 * 2:12.27
51 STEMER Johannes 1995 42.62 *
3 GANAHL Fabienne 1997 47.35 *
8 VONIER Michelle 2001 48.36

4. Schruns 1 36 KETTNER Daniel 1982 40.66 * 2:12.52
59 GANAHL Dominik 1992 43.42 *
64 ROBE Mathias 1999 48.44 *

5. Wald 1 53 MARGREITTER Lukas 1993 43.14 * 2:14.85
62 SALZGEBER Sebastian 2000 45.07 *
70 LINGG Daniel 1998 46.64 *
46 NESSLER Andreas 1994 48.41

6. Thüringen 1 35 HÄMMERLE Armin 1982 43.91 * 2:17.10
56 BEITER Christian 1994 45.22 *
57 SCHNETZER Marcel 1995 47.97 *
66 HACKHOFER Matthias 2000 51.26

7. Gantschier 3 44 SEGATO Stephan 1997 42.80 * 2:20.46
20 HARTMANN Peter-Alwin 1974 43.77 *
68 WACHTER Luca 2002 53.89 *

8. Gantschier 4 72 BITSCHNAU Dennis 2001 43.16 * 2:27.82
71 TSCHUGMELL Manuel 1998 51.67 *
7 FRITSCH Sonja 2001 52.99 *
4 FRITSCH Marina 1996 55.34
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Rg  Mannschaft           Stn.  Name + Vorname            JG    Laufzeit Summe

ALLGEMEINE KLASSE
1. Silbertal 4 52 DÖNZ Philipp 1990 40.24 * 2:10.62

32 SCHWARZHANS Martin 1988 43.09 *
48 DÖNZ Thomas 1990 47.29 *

2. Vandans 1 55 FREUND Johannes 1993 42.94 * 2:12.03
13 NEHRER Markus 1967 43.37 *
15 BITSCHNAU Kurt 1966 45.72 *

3. Silbertal 3 34 DÖNZ Marco 1988 44.71 * 2:18.88
58 VALLASTER Philipp 1992 46.27 *
6 DÖNZ Kathrin 1995 47.90 *

60 NETZER Johannes 1989 50.62

AK1
1. Bartholomäberg 1 42 KECKEIS Stefan 1983 38.89 * 2:02.11

41 KÖBERLE Florian 1979 41.46 *
29 BITSCHNAU Tobias 1984 41.76 *

2. Blons 1 37 BICKEL Karlheinz 1987 38.93 * 2:02.76
38 BICKEL Lukas 1981 41.69 *
28 BICKEL Johannes 1980 42.14 *
10 BICKEL Othmar 1952 48.90

3. Silbertal 1 22 ZUDRELL Thomas 1971 41.28 * 2:11.51
39 FEUERSTEIN Christof 1979 42.26 *
30 DÖNZ Bertram 1984 47.97 *
23 GREBER Markus 1974 52.53

4. Gantschier 1 26 GUGELE Patrick 1988 42.83 * 2:12.98
25 SALZMANN Markus 1988 44.98 *
24 BOTH Martin 1988 45.17 *
31 SEITLINGER Manuel 1979 49.36

5. Schruns 3 27 NEYER Philipp 1983 45.49 * 2:26.33
18 RATT Günter 1978 46.89 *
17 DERKSEN Mario 1973 53.95 *

AK2
1. Schruns 2 14 SCHLATTER Norbert 1965 44.50 * 2:25.12

21 WILLI Wolfgang 1975 46.71 *
19 GANAHL Martin 1969 53.91 *

AK3
1. Silbertal 2 11 SCHWARZHANS Adolf 1959 42.68 * 2:11.29

12 VALLASTER Lothar 1963 43.27 *
16 DÖNZ Josef 1962 45.34 *
9 DÖNZ Peter 1956 59.07
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Ergebnisliste
Bezirksfeuerwehrschirennen 2019

Kommandantenwertung
Schruns | Seebliga, 23.02.2019

Rg Stn Name + Vorname JG Feuerwehr   Laufzeit TF

 KOMMANDANTEN/BÜRGERMEISTER
 1 22 ZUDRELL Thomas 1971 OF Silbertal  41.28
 2 16 DÖNZ Josef 1962 OF Silbertal  45.34
 3 27 NEYER Philipp 1983 OF Schruns  45.49
 4 18 RATT Günter 1978 OF Schruns  46.89
 5 10 BICKEL Othmar 1952 OF Blons  48.90
 6 60 NETZER Johannes 1989 OF Silbertal  50.62

Aus dem Protokoll des Kampfgerichts

Gemeldet: 7

Nicht am Start: 1

40 BECK Lukas 1984 OF Schruns               

Gewertet: 6

das Kampfgericht
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